
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kieran Raphy - (482495) - Bishops Stortford SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:20.38 541 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

4:21.26 536 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

4:23.52 522 H 18/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

4:23.73 521 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

4:26.14 507 H 02/12/12 Thurrock SC County Qualifier Thurrock Bishop Stort 3

4:27.19 501 H 23/06/13 Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

4:27.24 501 H 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

4:27.95 497 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

4:28.90 491 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

4:28.92 491 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

4:29.05 490 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

4:29.91 486 H 19/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

4:30.75 481 F 07/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross Bishop Stort 3

4:31.95 475 F 22/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich Bishop Stort 3

4:34.20 463 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Bishop Stort 3

4:35.22 458 F 12/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Bishop Stort 3

4:37.08 449 H 27/09/14 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford  4

4:40.97 431 H 14/01/12 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Bishop Stort 3

4:45.14 412 H 22/06/12 Bishop's Stortford SC Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

4:50.11 391 H 18/06/11 Bishop's Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

4:50.28 390  08/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Bishop Stort 3

5:33.17 258 H 26/03/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4
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4:29.91 486 H 19/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

4:31.95 475 F 22/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich Bishop Stort 3

4:20.38 541 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

4:23.73 521 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

4:27.95 497 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

4:21.26 536 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

4:29.05 490 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

4:23.52 522 H 18/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

4:37.08 449 H 27/09/14 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford  4

4:34.20 463 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Bishop Stort 3

4:28.92 491 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

4:27.19 501 H 23/06/13 Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

4:28.90 491 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

4:26.14 507 H 02/12/12 Thurrock SC County Qualifier Thurrock Bishop Stort 3

4:30.75 481 F 07/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross Bishop Stort 3

4:45.14 412 H 22/06/12 Bishop's Stortford SC Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

4:35.22 458 F 12/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Bishop Stort 3

4:40.97 431 H 14/01/12 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Bishop Stort 3

4:50.11 391 H 18/06/11 Bishop's Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

4:50.28 390  08/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Bishop Stort 3

5:33.17 258 H 26/03/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4
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